
AQUARIUS

CAPRICORNUS

CETUS

DELPHINUSEQUULEUS

ERIDANUS

FORNAX

GRUS

INDUS

MICROSCOPIUM

PHOENIX

PISCES

PISCIS AUSTRINUS

SAGITTARIUS

SCULPTOR

9 Jul 2001

Dec

7

14

7

14

21

28

Alnair

Sadalsuud

Dabih

Skat

Biham

Nashira

Albali

Rukbat

Situla

M55

NGC7293

Mira

M2

M30

NGC300

M75

NGC1269

NGC247

IC1613

IC5332

Arp 41

NGC936

NGC134

NGC908

IC5267

NGC45

IC5152

IC1297

IC5148

NGC864

NGC578

NGC6907

NGC779

NGC1022

The path of 217P/LINEAR starting on 9 Jul 2001
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Date Mag

2001 Aug 5 10.5

2001 Sep 1 9.8

2001 Nov 1 9.6

2002 Jan 1 11.3
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